TM
Your Key to
Innovative
Shelving
Solutions
Boltless Shelving
Teilhaber Spreads1-4.qxd:Teilhaber Spreads1-4  6/10/13  1:40 PM  Page 1

6,000
Tire Storage Beams
ITEM SIZE
QTSB36 36"
QTSB48 48"
QTSB60 60"
Hang Bars
ITEM SIZE
QHB36 36"
QHB48 48"
QHB72 72"
QHB96 96"
Handrails With
Flat Plates
ITEM SIZE
QHR30FP 30"
QHR32FP 32"
QHR36FP 36"
QHR42FP 42"
QHR48FP 48"
Kickplates
ITEM SIZE
QKP30 30"
QKP32 32"

QDR36 36"
QDR42 42"
QDR43 43"
QDR48 48"
QDR54 54"
QDR60 60"
QDR64 64"
QDR66 66"
QDR69 69"
QDR72 72"
QDR84 84"
QDR96 96"
Double Rivet Channel
Beams, Standard Duty 14 ga.
ITEM SIZE
QDRC48 48"
QDRC60 60"
QDRC72 72"
QDRC84 84"
QDRC96 96"
Beam Tie / Aisle Supports
ITEM SIZE
QBT12 12"
QBT18 18"

QTP16' 16' 0"
QTP18' 18' 0"
QTP22' 22' 0"
Single Rivet Beams
ITEM SIZE
QSR12 12"
QSR18 18"
QSR24 24"
QSR30 30"
QSR36 36"
QSR42 42"
QSR48 48"
Low-Profile
Channel Beams
ITEM SIZE
QDRLPC30 30"
QDRLPC32 32"
QDRLPC42 42"
QDRLPC43 43"
QDRLPC48 48"
QDRLPC54 54"
QDRLPC60 60"
QDRLPC66 66"
QDRLPC69 69"
Low-Profile Beams
DR Compatible
ITEM SIZE
QDRLP12-DR 12"
QDRLP18-DR 18"
QDRLP24-DR 24"
QDRLP30-DR 30"
QDRLP36-DR 36"
QDRLP42-DR 42"
QDRLP48-DR 48"
Low-Profile Beams
SR Compatible
ITEM SIZE
QDRLP12-SR 12"
QDRLP18-SR 18"
QDRLP24-SR 24"
QDRLP30-SR 30"
QDRLP36-SR 36"
QDRLP42-SR 42"
QDRLP48-SR 48"
is efficient, the 84" x 69" x 32" unit shown can store 80 record boxes in
approximately 15 square feet of floor space.
is durable, rigid and easy to assemble. Our 14 gauge material hammers
together quickly, seats firmly and is self squaring.